PM2415B, 24" Bandsaw, 5HP 1PH
230V
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Description

At Powermatic, we believe that ambition is the fuel that drives progress. Every product we
engineer is born out of the same idea: How can we empower woodworkers to do more? In
shops across the world, craftsmen are continually pushing the limits of their creativity, and in
turn, challenging us to provide the best tools for the job. When we reimagined our line of
bandsaws, we not only set out to meet their ambitions, but to exceed them. Larger projects and
larger workpieces call for more power, more resaw capacity and more cast iron. This bandsaw
also features the legendary quality, precision and attention to detail that has been helping
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woodworkers expand their ambition for more than ninety years.

Additional Information

Stock Number

Blade Length (In.)

Blade Speed (SFPM)
Cutting Capacity Height (In.)

Cutting Capacity Width (In.)

Dust Collection Minimum CFM Required

(CFM)

Dust Port Outside Diameter (In.)
Minimum Saw Blade Width (In.)
Motor Power (HP)

Motor Voltage (V.)

Prewired Voltage (V.)

Prop 65

Recommended Circuit Size (Amps.)
Style (Type)

Table Height from Floor (In.)
Table T-Slot (In.)

Table Tilt (Deg.)

1791259B
183
2500/4800
15

24.0000

600

1/4

5

230

230

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
30

Floor

35

3/4

45 Right / 10 Left
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