



PM2415B, 24" Bandsaw, 5HP 1PH 230V

Product Images























Description

At Powermatic, we believe that ambition is the fuel that drives progress. Every product we engineer is born out of the same idea: How can we empower woodworkers to do more? In shops across the world, craftsmen are continually pushing the limits of their creativity, and in turn, challenging us to provide the best tools for the job. When we reimagined our line of bandsaws, we not only set out to meet their ambitions, but to exceed them. Larger projects and larger workpieces call for more power, more resaw capacity and more cast iron. This bandsaw also features the legendary quality, precision and attention to detail that has been helping

woodworkers expand their ambition for more than ninety years.

Additional Information

Stock Number	1791259B
Blade Length (In.)	183
Blade Speed (SFPM)	2500/4800
Cutting Capacity Height (In.)	15
Cutting Capacity Width (In.)	24.0000
Dust Collection Minimum CFM Required (CFM)	600
Dust Port Outside Diameter (In.)	4
Minimum Saw Blade Width (In.)	1/4
Motor Power (HP)	5
Motor Voltage (V.)	230
Prewired Voltage (V.)	230
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Recommended Circuit Size (Amps.)	30
Style (Type)	Floor
Table Height from Floor (In.)	35
Table T-Slot (In.)	3/4
Table Tilt (Deg.)	45 Right / 10 Left